WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES

Belstar Prosecco Spumante NV DOC, Italy

Belstar Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry Rosé NV DOC, Italy
De Castellane Extra Brut NV, Champagne, France

De Castellane Extra Brut Rosé NV, Champagne, France

Graham’s Beck Brut NV, South Africa

Graham’s Beck Brut Rosé NV, South Africa

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rose, France

Dom Perignon Vintage 2015,Champagne, Epernay, France

ORANGE GR?VE

HOTEL & GARDENS

125ML BOTTLE

7.95 39.95

7.95 39.95

13.95 74.95

15.95 84.95

54.95

54.95

139.95

279.95
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WHITE WINE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

Vinuva Pinot Grigio, Italy 7.50 10.95
Tilia Mendoza Chardonnay, Argentina 8.95 11.95
Rebeland Swartland Chenin Blanc, South Africa 8.95 11.95
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand  9.95 13.95

Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile

Picpoul de Pinet, France

Roots by Wilhelm Well Riesling, Rheinhessen

Vivanco Rioja Blanco, Spain

Soave Classico Organic Suavia, Italy

Sancerre Blanc Domaine de la Chezatte, France

La Chablisienne Petit Chablis Vibrant, France

ORANGE GR”VE

HOTEL & GARDENS

29.95

31.95

31.95

38.95

31.95

34.95

39.95

42.95

45.95

55.95

62.95
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RED WINE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

Lorosco Reserva Merlot, France 7.50 10.95
Circa Shiraz, France 8.95 11.95
Tilia Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 9.95 12.95
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Alta Reserva, Spain 10.95 13.95

Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Hubert et Flis Cotes du Rhone Rouge, France

Zensa Organic Nero d’Avola Appassimento, Italy

Vivanco Rioja Reserva, Spain

Amarone della Valpolicella, Antica Villa delle Rose, Italy

Riva Leone Barolo. Italy

Vieux Chevalier Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France

ORANGE GR”VE

HOTEL & GARDENS

29.95

31.95

33.95

37.95

33.95

39.95

42.95

53.95

65.95

69.95

79.95
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ROSE WINE

La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

Lavender Hill Zinfandel Rose, California, USA
Domaine de Caseneuve, Cote de Provence, France

Conde Villar Vinho Verde Rose, Portugal

Whispering Angel Rosé, Cote de Provence, France

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

Natureo Muscat 0%, Spain

Natureo Rosado 0%, Spain

Natureo Syrah 0%, Spain

ORANGE GR?VE

HOTEL & GARDENS

175ML

7.50

7.75

10.95

175ML

250ML BOTTLE

10.95 29.95

11.15 30.25

13.95 41.95

33.95

64.95

250ML BOTTLE

26.95

26.95

26.95



COCKTAILS

ALL COCKTAILS ARE £13.25 EACH

GROVE 75

‘House Signature Cocktail’
Cointreau, Zest Gin, Prosecco, Orange Juice, Peach Bitters

FULL ON PASSION*

A Modest Tweak on the UK’s Most Popular Cocktail.
Full on Passion Combines Flavours of Vanilla Vodka,
Passion Fruit Puree, Lime and Pineapple.
Served with a Shot of Prosecco.

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice and Fresh Lime.
Perfect as an Aperitif

TIPSY MERMAID¥*

Pink Gin Mixed with Kiwi and Strawberry Syrups, Lemon Juice,
Peach Bitters and Lemonade.

MOJITO*

This Fresh and Zingy Cocktail is Made with Fresh Mint Leaves, White Rum, Sugar
Syrup and Lime Juice Served Over Ice and a Dash of Soda

MANGO MOIJITO*

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO*
STRAWBERRY MOJITO¥*

* COCKTAILS CAN BE MADE NON-ALCOHOLIC ON REQUEST | 9.95

ORANGE GR?VE

HOTEL & GARDENS



COCKTAILS

ALL COCKTAILS ARE £13.25 EACH

DARK AND LIGHT MAI TAI

White Rum and Spiced Rums Come Together with Cointreau, Lime Juice, Angostura
Bitter and Almond Syrup for a Classic Rum Party

ESPRESSO MARTINI*
Freshly Brewed Coffee, Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Tia Maria, Vanilla Syrup

OLD FASHIONED

Suave and Simple, Double Measure of Bourbon
Stirred with Sugar and Angostura Bitters with a Rind of Orange

CLASSIC MARGARITA

This Classic is Both Sharp and Refreshing. Tequila and Cointreau Shaken with
Lime Juice

MANGO MARGARITA
PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

DAIQUIRI
Smooth White Rum, Cointreau, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, and a Subtle
Sweetness From Sugar Syrup

MANGO DAIQUIRI *
PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI *
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI *

* COCKTAILS CAN BE MADE NON-ALCOHOLIC ON REQUEST | 9.95

ORANGE GR?VE

HOTEL & GARDENS



GIN

Tanqueray

Hendricks

Isle of Wight Mermaid

Roku Gin

The Botanist Islay Dry Gin
Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Gin
Isle of Wight Mermaid Zest
Isle of Wight Mermaid Pink

Chase Rhubarb & Apple
Malfy Arancia

Tanqueray Alcohol Free (0%)
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla (0%)

VODKA

Absolut Original
Grey Goose
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron

Mermaid Salt Vodka

BOURBON
Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve

WHISKY
Jameson
Jack Daniels

Johnny Walker Black Label
Glenmorange 10yr

Akashi

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

ORANGE GR”VE

HOTEL & GARDENS

25ML
5.75
6.50
7.00
7.25
7.50
7.75
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
4.00
4.00

25ML
5.75
7.50
5.75

5.75
7.00

25ML
6.50
7.00

25ML
5.75

6.00

6.25

7.50

9.25

9.25



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Spiced Rum

Koko Kanu Rum

Kraken Spiced

Isle of Wight Mermaid Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva

BRANDY

Hennessy VS

Grappa Cividinha Tipica
Courvoisier VSOP

Janneau XO

OTHER SPIRITS
Archers Peach Schnapps
Malibu

Tia Maria

Campari
Limoncello
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Amaretto Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Cointreau
Drambuie

Baileys

Tequila Rose
Olmeca Tequila
Cazcabel Coffee
Patron Silver
Taylors Port 20yr

Martini Vermouth

ORANGE GR?VE

HOTEL & GARDENS

25ML
5.75
5.75
6.25
6.50
7.00

8.50

25ML
6.25
7.00

8.25
14.60

25ML
4.50
4.75
4.50

4.50
4.50

4.50
4.75
5.00

5.00
5.00

4.75
5.00
6.00
9.00

SOML

4.50

6.50

7.50
4.50



DRAUGHT

Estrella Damm
Rosa Blanca
Monk Faith

Free Damm 0%

Orchard Pig Cider

BOTTLED BEER

Peroni

Daura Damm GF
Corona
Peroni 0%

London Pride

BOTTLED CIDER
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Rekorderlig Passion Fruit

ORANGE GR?VE

HOTEL & GARDENS

HALF PINT
4.00
3.50
4.00
3.50

3.50

330ML
5.50
5.50
5.50
4.50

S00ML
7.90

7.90

PINT
7.50
6.50
7.50
6.50

6.50

S500ML

6.50



FEVER TREE

Indian Tonic

Light Indian Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Ale
Grapefruit Soda

SODA/JUICE /MIXERS

Pepsi Max | Diet Pepsi | Lemonade
Apple | Cranberry | Orange | Pineapple Juice

Coca-Cola Bottle

Elderflower Presse | Crisp Apple |
Raspberry Lemonade

Red Bull

WATER

San Pellegrino Still & Sparkling
Still & Sparkling

SPECIALITY COFFEE

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

SMALL
3.75
3.75

3.95
4.50

4.75

330ML

2.75

FROM DEVEROAST, BOTLEY MILLS

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Mocha

Iced Coffee

NEW FOREST TEA

Breakfast

Earl Grey

Fruity

Mint

Green

Decaf

Hot Chocolate

Syrups - Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut
Non Dairy Milk - Soya | Oat

3.00
3.40
3.60

3.60

3.75
3.75
3.75

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.75
1.00
0.50

LARGE

4.75
4.75

750ML
4.50



